PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
ROI: +353 (0) 1473 0300 jeffersontools.com
UK: +44 (0) 1244 646 048
H A N D
T O O L S
	• Flame-hardened and tempered
	• V-shaped tooth profile provides grip on pipes
	• Quick adjusting  jaw ratchets, releases quickly and smoothly
	• Drop forged
	• Steel construction with powder coat finish
	• Distortion and wear resistant
STILLSON TYPE PIPE WRENCHES
12" JEFSPW12 14" JEFSPW14 18" JEFSPW18 24" JEFSPW24 36" JEFSPW36
BARCODE PRODUCT SIZE
JAW
OPENING
WEIGHT
5060813457410 JEFSPW12 12" 32mm 0.8kg
5060813457427 JEFSPW14 14" 38mm 1.09kg
5060813457434 JEFSPW18 18" 50mm 1.68kg
5060813457441 JEFSPW24 24" 63mm 3.17kg
5060813457458 JEFSPW36 36" 89mm 6.25kg